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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
01/03/2020 - 10:41 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 - 15 godina

1. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:30.51 501 33.59 38.51 39.56 38.85
2. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:38.93 426 34.45 39.09 41.66 43.73
3. IGRACKI, Nadja 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:42.65 397 35.39 41.17 42.94 43.15
4. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 2:43.21 393 35.65 41.43 43.05 43.08
5. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:47.44 364 35.22 42.01 45.15 45.06
6. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 2:51.36 340 33.50 39.86 46.03 51.97
7. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 2:55.78 315 36.43 45.11 47.74 46.50

16 - 17 godina

1. STANIC, Marija 03 Vojvodina 2:25.90 550 31.93 36.56 38.22 39.19
2. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 2:37.32 439 34.60 38.90 41.54 42.28
3. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 3:01.03 288 37.78 44.52 48.37 50.36

14 - 17 godina

1. STANIC, Marija 03 Vojvodina 2:25.90 550 31.93 36.56 38.22 39.19
2. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:30.51 501 33.59 38.51 39.56 38.85
3. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 2:37.32 439 34.60 38.90 41.54 42.28
4. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:38.93 426 34.45 39.09 41.66 43.73
5. IGRACKI, Nadja 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:42.65 397 35.39 41.17 42.94 43.15
6. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 2:43.21 393 35.65 41.43 43.05 43.08
7. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:47.44 364 35.22 42.01 45.15 45.06
8. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 2:51.36 340 33.50 39.86 46.03 51.97
9. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 2:55.78 315 36.43 45.11 47.74 46.50

10. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 3:01.03 288 37.78 44.52 48.37 50.36

Otvoreno

1. STANIC, Marija 03 Vojvodina 2:25.90 550 31.93 36.56 38.22 39.19
2. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:30.51 501 33.59 38.51 39.56 38.85
3. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 2:37.32 439 34.60 38.90 41.54 42.28
4. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:38.93 426 34.45 39.09 41.66 43.73
5. IGRACKI, Nadja 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:42.65 397 35.39 41.17 42.94 43.15
6. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 2:43.21 393 35.65 41.43 43.05 43.08
7. KOZOMORA, Lenka 08 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:44.18 386 37.04 42.87 44.16 40.11
8. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo2:47.44 364 35.22 42.01 45.15 45.06
9. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 2:51.36 340 33.50 39.86 46.03 51.97

10. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina 2:55.78 315 36.43 45.11 47.74 46.50
11. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 3:01.03 288 37.78 44.52 48.37 50.36
12. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 3:03.72 275 39.10 48.08 49.91 46.63


